
Welcome to Pinellas Park High School 

I am a proud Patriot of more than 15 years and I look forward to  

meeting you and introducing your family to ours. Please allow PPHS to 

showcase all we have to offer by scheduling a personalized tour.    

Visit our school website and look for “schedule a tour.”    

Thank you for your support and interest in being a Patriot!  

Brett Patterson, Principal  

Office hours: 6:30am to 2:30pm 

Address: 6305 118th Ave. Largo, FL 33773 

School phone: (727) 538-7410, School fax: (727) 507-4563 

PPHS website: pcsb.org/pp-hs 

Important dates/information: 

• District Application Period: Jan 5, 2022—Jan 14, 2022 

• Acceptance Period: Feb 7, 2022—Feb 18, 2022 

• Late Application Period: March 21, 2022—Dec 31, 2022 

• District Application website: pcsb.org/dap 

Key Contacts: 

James Adams: Coast Guard JROTC and Athletics Administrator 

• Adamsjam@pcsb.org — ext. 2015  

Cassandra Bogatz: Criminal Justice Academy Administrator 

• Bogatzc@pcsb.org  - ext. 2016 

Kim Leitold:  AVID, Fine Arts, Curriculum Administrator 

• Leitoldk@pcsb.org — ext. 2014 

Paul Peppers: First Responders Program Administrator 

• Peppersp@pcsb.org - ext. 2017 

Ariel Anderson: Enrollment and Student Registration 

• Andersonari@pcsb.org — ext. 2008 

Brett Patterson: Principal 

• Pattersonb@pcsb.org — 2005 

Pinellas Park High 
School 

Points of Patriot PRIDE 

 30 courses with college credit 

potential 

 98% graduation rate 

 Model school for equity and 

social, emotional learning 

 Criminal Justice Academy 

 First Responders Program 

 Coast Guard JROTC 

 Weekly progress reports 

 On-site FDOH fully staffed clinic 

 Competitive athletic and 

performing arts programs 

 Learning Success Lab 

 Strong AVID program  

 Engaged school and community  

 College and Career Center 

 Multiple industry certifications 

 More than 40 clubs and interest 

groups  

 STEM  course pathways 

 Drone program  

 Site-based  Student Success 

Coaches 

 

Link to website 


